8110 RUNDA
SUPER 5 CUP
Wl s NN Lo " 2“’21“52‘]1?

TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNARN

MINI 5 OMM SUPER S CUP - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 69 CICHOPEK J. - Mini Cooper ZGRZCZS;TS 4 1:54.394 12:24:22.491 8 1:55.518 12:32:03.580
1 1:59.442 12:18:38.562 5 1:54.387 12:26:16.878 9 1:55.174 12:33:58.754
2 1:53.008 12:20:31.660 6 1:54.556 12:28:11.434 10 1:54.848 12:35:53.602
3 1:53.044 12:22:24.704 7 1:54.671 12:30:06.105 11 1:53.910 12:37:47.512
4 1:53.113 12:24:17.817 8 1:54.648 12:32:00.753 12 1:53.585 12:39:41.097
5 1.53.626 12:26:11.443 9 1:54.453 12:33:55.206 13 1:54.263 12:41:35.360
6 1:53.863 12:28:05.306 10 1:54.694 12:35:49.900 14 1:54.264 12:43:29.624
7 1:54.052 12:29:59.358 1 1:54.568 12:37:44.468
8 1:54.080 12:31:53.438 12 1:54.990 12:39:39.458  Po. 6 - # 9 TABACZYNSKI B. - Mini Cooper S . ?Efile;E)t
9 1:53.789 12:33:47.227 13 1:54.486 12:41:33.944 ! 2:01.364 12:18:42.941
10 153,627 12:35:40.854 14 1:54.621 12:43:28.565 2 1:55.106 12:20:38.047
11 1:54.150 12:37:35.004 3 1:55.484 12:22:33.531
12 1:54.540 12:39:29.544  Po.4 - #66 KOIDER J. - Mini Cooper S + (D)Iz;f;zg 4 1:55.312 12:24:28.843
13 1:54.082 12:4123.626 1 1:59.558 12:18:39.390 5 1:55.359 12:26:24.202
1 1:56.448 12:43:20.074 2 1:54.485 12:20:33.875 6 1:54.927 12:28:19.129
3 1:54.790 12:22:28.665 7 1:54.637 12:30:13.766
Po. 2 - # 13 LUKASZYK J. - Mini Cooper S . gngF;;t 4 1:54.295 12:24:22.960 8 1:54.866 12:32:08.632
1 1:59.106 12:18:38.437 5 1:54.218 12:26:17.178 9 1:54.927 12:34:03.559
2 1.54.892 12:20:33.329 6 1:54.991 12:28:12.169 10 1:54.847 12:35:58.406
3 1:54.464 12:22:27.793 7 1:54.193 12:30:06.362 11 1:54.739 12:37:53.145
4 1:54.123 12:24:21.916 8 1:55.056 12:32:01.418 12 1:54.954 12:39:48.099
5 1:53.868 12:26:15.784 9 1:54.447 12:33:55.865 13 1:54.892 12:41:42.991
6 1:54.030 12:28:09.814 10 1:54.638 12:35:50.503 14 1:55.253 12:43:38.244
7 1.54.337 12:30:04.151 11 1:54.322 12:37:44.825
3 1:54.518 12:31:58.669 12 1:54.973 12:39:39.798
9 1:54.272 12:33:52.941 13 1:54.553 12:41:34.351
10 1:54.174 12:35:47.115 14 1:54.506 12:43:28.857
11 1:54.111 12:37:41.226
.. Diff. First
12 1:54.978 12:39:36.204 Po.5-# 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini Cooper S +09.550
13 1:54.551 12:41:30.755 ! 1:59.240 12:18:41.267
14 1:55.157 12:43:25.912 2 1:55.170 12:20:36.437
3 1:55.313 12:22:31.750
Po. 3 - # 11 ALEISKI B. - Mini Cooper S + 08401 4 1:53.921 12:24:25.671
1 1:58.903 12:18:38.975 5 1:53.511 12:26:19.182
2 1:54.524 12:20:33.499 6 1:54.379 12:28:13.561
3 1:54.508 12:22:28.097 7 1:54.501 12:30:08.062

Fastest lap: 1:53.044
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Po. 7 - # 98 LEPERT P. - Mini Cooper . fl)gle';s; 4 1:56.604 12:24:34.812 8 1:56.438 12:32:17.376
1 1:59.772 12:18:40.480 5 1:56.421 12:26:31.233 9 1:57.238 12:34:14.614
2 1:55.389 12:20:35.869 6 1:56.531 12:28:27.764 10 2:12.179 12:36:26.793
3 1:56.270 12:22:32.139 7 1:56.346 12:30:24.110 11 1:55.955 12:38:22.748
4 1:55.386 12:24:27.525 8 1:56.746 12:32:20.856 12 1:56.039 12:40:18.787
5 1.56.479 12:26:24.004 9 1:56.709 12:34:17.565 13 1:55.925 12:42:14.712
6 1:54.933 12:28:18.937 10 1:56.171 12:36:13.736 14 1:58.085 12:44:12.797
7 1:55.334 12:30:14.271 1 1:56.673 12:38:10.409
8 1:54.792 12:32:09.063 12 1:55.791 12:40:06.200 Po. 12 - # 77 OLEJNICZAK M. - Mini Cooper ¢ . ggf;g;t
9 1:54.828 12:34:03.891 13 1:55.817 12:42:02.017 ! 2:21.516 12:15:04.407
10 155,389 12:35:59.280 14 1:56.395 12:43:58.412 2 1:56.081 12:21:00.488
11 1:55.062 12:37:54.342 3 1:56.419 12:22:56.907
12 1:54.713 12:39:49.055  Po- 10 - # 1 FEIGE S. - Mini Cooper S + ggfg;t 4 1:55.448 12:24:52.355
13 py— S — 1 2:02.642 12:18:46.871 5 1:55.449 12:26:47.804
1 155 185 12:43:39.247 2 1:56.601 12:20:43.472 6 1:55.764 12:28:43.568
3 1:56.350 12:22:39.822 7 1:55.439 12:30:39.007
Po. 8 - # 8 PLUCINSKI P. - Mini Cooper $ . %f.v;(i)r;t 4 1:56.011 12:24:35.833 8 1:56.500 12:32:35.507
1 1:59.484 12:18:41.838 5 1:56.989 12:26:32.822 9 1:56.161 12:34:31.668
2 1:55.364 12:20:37.202 6 1:57.096 12:28:29.918 10 1:56.330 12:36:27.998
3 1:56.074 12:22:33.276 7 1:57.202 12:30:27.120 11 1:55.354 12:38:23.352
4 1:56.375 12:24:29 651 8 1:58.358 12:32:25.478 12 1:56.280 12:40:19.632
5 1.55.138 12:26:24.789 9 1:57.290 12:34:22.768 13 1:56.396 12:42:16.028
6 1:54.995 12:28:19.784 10 1:57.784 12:36:20.552 14 1:57.605 12:44:13.633
7 1.58.168 12:30:17.952 11 1:57.742 12:38:18.294
3 1:55.170 12:32:13.122 12 1:58.283 12:40:16.577
9 1:54.469 12:34:07.591 13 1:57.463 12:42:14.040
10 1:54.764 12:36:02.355 14 1:58.531 12:44:12.571
11 1:54.818 12:37:57.173
12 1:54.578 12:39:51.751 Po.11-# 53 STOLARCZYK t. - Mini CooperS | zgf;lzr;t
13 1:54.440 12:41:46.191 ! 2:02.115 12:18:45.608
14 1:54.492 12:43:40.683 2 1:55.609 12:20:41.217
3 1:55.178 12:22:36.395
Po. 9 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini Cooper |, 3¢ 305 4 1:55.489 12:24:31.884
1 2:03.390 12:18:45.827 5 1:55.955 12:26:27.839
2 1:55.998 12:20:41.825 6 1:56.058 12:28:23.897
3 1:56.383 12:22:38.208 7 1:57.041 12:30:20.938
Fastest lap: 1:53.044
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Po. 13 - # 79 CZYZEWSKI K. - Mini Cooper S, oy aig 4 1:56.379 12:26:35.223
1 2:09.035 12:18:53.011 5 1:55.986 12:28:31.209
2 1:57.561 12:20:50.572 6 1:56.456 12:30:27.665
3 1:57.528 12:22:48.100 7 1:57.110 12:32:24.775
4 1:57.826 12:24:45.926 8 1:56.147 12:34:20.922
5 1:57.425 12:26:43.351 9 1:55.669 12:36:16.591
6 1:57.406 12:28:40.757 10 1:55.593 12:38:12.184
7 1:57.329 12:30:38.086 1 1:55.855 12:40:08.039
8 1.57.224 12:32:35.310 12 1:55.363 12:42:03.402
9 1:57.635 12:34:32.945 13 1:55.906 12:43:59.308
10 1:56.533 12:36:29.478
1 157192 12:38:26.670  Po- 16- #99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini Coop: g 10
1 157 359 12:40:24.029 1 1:58.828 12:18:40.675
13 1:57.018 12:42:21.047 2 1:56.114 12:20:36.789
14 1:56.495 12:44:17.542 3 1:55.675 12:22:32.464
4 1:55.604 12:24:28.068
Po. 14 - # 75 TARASZKIEWICZ D. - Mini Coop , 1 00 199 5 1:57.423 12:26:25.491
1 2:03.229 12:18:47.930 6 1:54.525 12:28:20.016
2 1:57.262 12:20:45.192
3 1:57.228 12:22:42.420
4 1:56.181 12:24:38.601
5 1:56.455 12:26:35.056
6 1:55.978 12:28:31.034
7 1:56.394 12:30:27.428
8 1:58.529 12:32:25.957
9 1:57.052 12:34:23.009
10 1:58.695 12:36:21.704
11 1:56.894 12:38:18.598
12 2:04.707 12:40:23.305
13 1:58.780 12:42:22.085
14 1:58.719 12:44:20.804
Po. 15 - # 3 SYTY J. - Mini Cooper $ e
1 2:53.241 12:19:36.531
2 3:07.084 12:22:43.615
3 1:55.229 12:24:38.844
Fastest lap: 1:53.044
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